GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

Results of MCJ/MCJ(Lateral) Final Examinations 2013,
held in November 2013 under Gauhati University Institute of Distance and Open Learning

(15) MCJ
Appeared — 155

List of successful candidates (in order of merit):

Total =69
SI No Roll No. Name Gr?Tgo'(l)')otal
Class-I:
1 15110200 Monimala Gogoi 850
2 15090341 Meghna Choudhury 848
3 15110301 Rubee Das 840
4 15110040 Atanu Bhattacharyya 833
5 15110199 Rupam Kumar Kalita 801
6 15090275 Bijay Sankar Bora 800
7 15110245 Manju Rani Deka 787
8 15110114 Himadree Chutia 770
9 15110296 Bhaswati Sharma 768
10 15110271 Nitul Kumar Rajbongshi 765
11 15110298 Prandip Bora 764
12 15110144 Gayatri Dutta 753
13 15110269 Nimmi Chakravarty 752
14 15110354 Samiran Baishya 748
15 15110023 Charisma Sharma Choudhury 740
15110127 Kushal Kalita 740
16 15110338 Bikash Das 738
17 15110024 Shankar Prasad Roy 736
18 15110247 Bhaairabee Tamuli 733
19 15110198 Jitendra Deka 730



20
21
22
23
Class-II:
24
25

26

27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

15110166

15090051

15110021

15110115

15110031

15110215

15110163

15110212

15110208

15110059

15110257

15110260

15110050

15110128

15110007

15110029

15110327

15110308

15110217

15110002

15110033

15110165

15110222

15110335

15110147

15110300

15110062

15110045

15110046

15110194

15110232

15110172

Udashmi Medhi
Dibyajyoti Lahkar
Deepika Kalita

Deepshikha Sharma

Abala Kanta Goswami
Nupur Chowdhury
Abdul Halim

Babita Sharma
Pankaj Saikia

Lani Barman
Rajkiran Doley
Sanjay Singh

Kalyan Kalita

Kunal Deka

Jenifar Ali

Hridi Prasanna Mahanta
Rimpi Borthakur
Swrangsha Narzari
Ankita Adhikary
Latifuddin Ahmed
Pores Aind

Monika Das

Manashi Roy
Paranjyoti Dutta
Kushal Lahan

Shah Alauddin Ahmed
Rupjyoti Baruah
Sumi Baishya
Sangita Saud
Manika Devi

Udipta Dutta

Nibedita Deka

729

726

723

720

716

715

711

711

709

708

708

704

694

687

682

677

676

673

665

664

664

661

660

660

660

656

652

649

645

643

639

635



15110339 Barnali Devi 635

48 15110346 Kishore deka 631
49 15110123 Sunita Baruah 629
50 15110108 Sanchita Bharali 624
51 15110341 Dibya Jyoti Saikia 622
52 15110216 Piyali Dutta 615
15110268 Debojit Roy 615
53 15110089 Masuma Yeasmin 612
54 15110119 Himashree Hazarika 608
15110138 Piku Sarmah 608
55 15110106 Harun Rashid 601
56 15110161 Digen Hazarika 590
57 15110145 Naba Pankaj Bhuyan 580
58 15110017 Milly Das 575
59 15110265 Nibhas Chakravarty 573
Simple Pass:
60 15110231 Bandita Borgohain 530
61 15110100 Miranda Narzary 524

List of withheld candidates:

15090037, 15090224, 15090277, 15100004, 15100048, 15100050, 15100059, 15100084, 15100101,
15100117, 15100143, 15100152, 15100170, 15100190, 15100256, 15100260, 15100261, 15100271,
15100296, 15100308, 15100319, 15100329, 15100351, 15100388, 15100396, 15110014, 15110016,
15110098, 15110133, 15110143, 15110229, 15110242, 15110275, 15110291, 15110295.

Total =35

List of W1 candidates (those who have not cleared their previous year):

15110230, 15110281, 15110284.



(27) MCJ (LATERAL)

Appeared — 8

List of successful candidates (in order of merit):

Total =2
SI No Roll No. Name
Class-I:
1 27120006 Pratistha Adhikari
2 27120007 Dipanka Bhattacharjya

List of withheld candidates:

27110011, 27110012, 27120008.
Total =3

Gauhati University
June 12, 2014

Grand Total
(600)

371

361

Sd/- D. J. Choudhury
Controller of Examinations
Gauhati University



